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recreation

Elite Shottaz
Coastal Elite
Stay Gold

The All-Stars
Sheedside Ballas
Street Sweepers
Lakers

Grizzlies

. Shoot3rz

0. RhudeBoyz
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2025 Bulloch County Recreation and Parks Spring 2025 Basketball Schedule

All games played at William James Middle School (WJMS). Game times are 7:00pm,
8:00pm, 9:00pm. Playoff games will begin on April 2379, Any teams that cannot play will
have to forfeit.

Tuesday, March 4t

7:00pm Elite Shottaz \& RhudeBoyz WIMS
8:00pm Coastal Elite \& Shoot3rz WIMS
9:00pm Stay Gold Vs Grizzlies WIMS
Wednesday, March 5%

7:00pm Sheedside Ballas \& Street Sweepers WIMS
8:00pm The All-Stars Vs Lakers WIMS
9:00pm Elite Shottaz Vs Shoot3rz WIMS
Tuesday, March 11t

7:00pm RhudeBoyz ] Grizzlies WIMS
8:00pm Coastal Elite Vs Lakers WIMS
9:00pm Stay Gold Vs Street Sweepers WIMS
Wednesday, March 12

7:00pm Shoot3rz \& Lakers WIMS
8:00pm The All-Stars Vs Sheedside Ballas WIMS

9:00pm Elite Shottaz Vs Grizzlies WIMS



Tuesday, March 18"

7:00pm Coastal Elite
8:00pm Stay Gold
9:00pm RhudeBoyz
Wednesday, March 19

7:00pm Grizzlies
8:00pm Elite Shottaz
9:00pm Shoot3rz
Tuesday, March 25%

7:00pm Coastal Elite
8:00pm RhudeBoyz
9:00pm Elite Shottaz
Wednesday, March 26™

7:00pm Shoot3rz
8:00pm Grizzlies
9:00pm Lakers

Tuesday, April 1%

7:00pm Elite Shottaz
8:00pm Street Sweepers
9:00pm RhudeBoyz
Wednesday, April 2"

7:00pm Grizzlies
8:00pm Lakers

9:00pm Shoot3rz
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Wednesday, April 16"

7:00pm Stay Gold
8:00pm Elite Shottaz
9:00pm Lakers

Tuesday, April 22"

7:00pm Sheedside Ballas
8:00pm The All-Stars

9:00pm Street Sweepers
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